
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
FINANCE

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:6903
ANSWERED ON:08.05.2015
DIVIDEND TO SHAREHOLDERS GOVERNMENT 
Chudasama Shri Rajeshbhai Naranbhai

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether various Public Sector Undertakings(PSUs) including Petroleum companies have paid dividends to shareholders and
transferred share of profits to the Government; and 

(b) if so, the details thereof during the last three years?

Answer

Minister of State for Finance (SHRI JAYANT SINHA) 

(a)& (b):Information is attached in Annexure-I. 
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